Calendar of Events

For information about Harlem Hospital Centers Calendar of Events
contact: Public Affairs Office (212)-939-1370

DECEMBER

Thursday, December 1%

World AIDS Day Recognition and Awareness
Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2™ Floor Auditorium
1:00pm — 6:00pm

Friday, December, 2", 9™ 16", 23 & 30th
Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Saturday, December 3, 10™, 17", 24" & 31%
Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2™ Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm

Tuesday, December 6™

Radiology Conference

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
7:15am — 5:30pm

Wednesday, December 7", 14™, 215t% g™
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery
5:15pm - 6:15 pm

Thursday, December 15
HAPPI Program Career Fair
Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Gallery & Cafeteria

Monday, December 26™
Christmas Day Observed



JANUARY 2012

Monday, January 2"
New Year’s Day Observed

Wednesday, January 4", 11", 18" & 25"
Shape Up NY Program

Kick Boxing Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2™ Floor Gallery
5:15pm — 6:15 pm

Friday, January 6", 13" 20", & 27"

Shape Up NY Program

Zumba Class

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2™ Floor Gallery
5:15pm — 6:15 pm

Saturday, January 7", 14", 215 & 28"

Harlem Dance Leadership

Martin Luther King Pavilion, 2" Floor Auditorium
9:00am — 5:00pm
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